
. Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

ne S.95/99 a 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04442803 

Name of Company 

(2) non fut nares [@) Creat OSCORNTIA, SEWICcf 
Limited 

(b) Insert full name(s) WARE (b) STU ANT ala oe Su, tome ve BAHASU (rude ueIcy 

and address(es) Su\ted 6, CHESTNUT HONE ue’ Necciwenr $Te6st ; 

CHioene7, caressing PLT 2A- 
(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

ao ib SSPTC™M Bet LO 

Signed Date aN fa | vb 

Presenters name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section | Post Room 

< 
a 
oa 
> 
E 
¢ *A3HBMSGH* 

Ai2 27/09/2014 #93 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

DIRECT DECORATING SERVICES LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of 

DIRECT DECORATING SERVICES LIMITED 

on the 16 SEPTEMBER 2014 

being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 



A~ Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature b) Gu Date ‘lo | ail om 

Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

realise £ 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated assets available for preferential creditors (c/f page A) 

Preferential Creditors 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought 

down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Trade & Expense 

Directors 

Crown Creditors (est) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Signature VG o— Date We [or }14 
